

¾

T.P.(C) No. 59 OF 2004  
ITEM No.46

Court No. 3

SECTION XVIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition.(Civil) No.59/2004

ARPNA SHARMA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

NAVNISH UTTAM

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for stay )( With Office Report )

Date : 26/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent (s)  
Mr. Nikhil Goel, Adv.  
Mrs. Sheela Goel, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after summer vacation.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
(Radha R. Bhatia)  
Court Master  
Court Master