

d

T.P.(C) No. 59 OF 2004

ITEM No.49

Court No. 1

SECTION XVIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition.(Civil) No.59/2004

ARPNA SHARMA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

NAVNISH UTTAM

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay)(With Office Report)

Date : 13/09/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Nikhil Goel, Adv.
Ms. Sheela Goel,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List for hearing after two weeks on a non-miscellaneous day as the question of interpretation of certain constitutional provisions is involved.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER