

T.P.(C) No. 59 OF 2004
ITEM No.3

Court No. 1

SECTION XVIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition.(Civil) No.59/2004

ARPNA SHARMA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

NAVNISH UTTAM

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay and Office Report)
(For Directions)

Date : 20/01/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

Mr. Milon Banerji, AG
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Nikhil Goel, Adv.
Ms. Sheela Goel,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

To expedite the hearing and decision, the counsel for the parties may file synopsis of their s
ubmissions making reference to all the relevant provisions of the Constitution and other laws
which would be relevant for consideration at the hearing. Let it be done within four weeks.
List for directions after six weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master